Rang Name

1 Reiter Elisabeth

2 Holzmann Anna

3 Kolm Silvia

4 Hollaus Anita

6 Grabner Barbara

5 Grabner Sophie

7 Scherzer Gabriela

8 Schiebl-Van Veen Elke
9 Lauter Carina

10 Ecker Renate

11 Wechtl-Bentz Susanne
12 Poppinger Andrea

13 Kreutzer Elisabeth

14 Katzenschlager Ulrike
15 Hartl Traude

16 Pruckner Cornelia

17 Dirlinger Sandra

18 Bauer Erika

19 Leeb Leonie

20 Piringer Miriam

21 Altermann Verena

22 Stift Gertraud

23 Planickova Eva

Dittmann Monika

Jo.

75
89
78
79
72
98
68
66
90
71
64
73
70
69
58
87
82
73
00
81
75
64
54
62

Verein/Ort

LTU Waidhofen/Th

SC Zwickl Zwettl

SC Zwickl Zwettl / ASICS Frontrunner

ULC Horn

UAB Athletics/ULC Horn
LT Gmund

TRV Krems

SC Zwickl Zwettl
LTU Waidhofen/Th

bike-horner.at

LT Gmind
ULc Sparkasse Langenlois

ULC Horn

Atletika Tabor
LTU Waidhofen/Th

Netto

00:36:21
00:39:16
00:40:17
00:40:33
00:41:37
00:41:37
00:42:31
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:49
00:44:14
00:44:35
00:44:42
00:46:56
00:46:59
00:48:11
00:51:01
00:52:05
00:52:21
00:53:05
00:54:33
00:57:01
01:13:10
01:17:42

min/km
03:55
04:13
04:20
04:22
04:28
04:28
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:45
04:48
04:48
05:03
05:03
05:11
05:29
05:36
05:38
05:42
05:52
06:08
07:52
08:21



Rang Name

1 Silberbauer Andreas
2 Gintenstorfer Philipp
3 Laister Christoph

4 Frihwirth Alexander
5 Silberbauer Hannes
6 Habara Jaromir

7 Méodlagl Joachim

8 Bichl Alexander

9 Armberger Rene

10 Riedl Walter

11 Habersberger Florian
12 Hinterhofer Roland
13 Dirlinger Markus

14 Schindl Marco

15  Wagesreither Paul
16 Forster Matthias

17 Ecker Hermann

18 Lehner Alexander
19 Bartos Dusan

20 Franz Gunther

21 Wihrer Thomas

22 Scharf Erich

23 Mistelbauer Glinther
24 Filler Josef

25 Bruckner Karl

26 Muik Dieter

27 Kolm Gerald

28 Schmid Nikolaus
29 Weil3 Giinther

30 Ecker Mario

31 Mirwald Franz

32 Litschauer Reinhard
33 Habara Jan

34 Wurz Martin

35 Kargl Reinhard

36 Stundner Martin

37  Armberger Josef

38 Haidvogl Helmut

39 Svoboda Vaclav

40 Grabner Herwig

41 Ciboch Alexander
42 Sachata Mario

43 P6ppl Heinz

44 Kainz Arnold

45 Hauer Josef

46 Lang Stefan

47 Mayer Wolfgang

48 Mann Andreas

49 Schdéchtner Harald
50 Schiebl Christian

51 Haghofer Johann
52 Lauter Franz

53 Osterer Christian
54 Gruber Jurgen

55 Rauch Ernst

56 Fellhofer Glinter

57 Zuser Wolfgang

Jg.

92
90
84
69
90
74
78
79
80
75
83
91
80
89
64
88
65
72
64
62
81
72
84
60
72
73
79
78
71
89
65
81
72
93
79
80
57
68
49
69
70
72
78
63
77
79
65
69
66
63
64
59
75
71
64
65
67

Verein/Ort
ULC Horn
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois

ULC Horn
ULC Horn

LTU Waidhofen/Th
SC Zwickl Zwettl
LTU Waidhofen/Th
SC Zwickl Zwettl
ULC Horn

LC Mank/Egger lauft

LT Gmuind

LT Gmind

ULC Horn

SC Zwickl Zwettl

tridce

Atletika Pisek

LTU Waidhofen/Th

SC Zwickl Zwettl

LTU Waidhofen/Th

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LTU Waidhofen/Th

SC Zwickl Zwettl

LC Mank/Egger lauft

SC Zwickl Zwettl

SC Zwickl Zwettl

Lurs Maissau / westberg. at
SC Zwickl Zwettl

LT Gmund

NOVSV

LTU Waidhofen/Th
LT Gmind

LTU Waidhofen/Th
LT Gmind

LKM C.Budejovice
ULC Horn

LT Gmund

SC Zwickl Zwettl
USC Atomic St Leonhard

LT Gmiind
SC Zwickl Zwettl

TRV Krems
SC Zwickl Zwettl
LTU Waidhofen/Th

2AufkiKp/AAB4

SC Zwickl Zwettl

ULC Horn

FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team

Netto

00:31:29
00:31:55
00:32:23
00:33:09
00:33:51
00:34:05
00:34:15
00:34:50
00:35:17
00:35:35
00:35:49
00:36:12
00:36:14
00:36:33
00:36:37
00:36:39
00:37:09
00:37:13
00:37:15
00:37:24
00:37:45
00:37:55
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:38:01
00:38:09
00:38:45
00:38:46
00:38:54
00:38:58
00:39:11
00:39:22
00:39:48
00:39:52
00:39:57
00:40:04
00:40:05
00:40:12
00:40:19
00:40:22
00:40:42
00:40:50
00:41:14
00:41:17
00:41:48
00:41:54
00:42:03
00:42:06
00:42:27
00:42:28
00:42:45
00:43:00
00:43:07
00:43:10
00:43:12
00:43:18
00:43:30

min/km
03:23
03:26
03:29
03:34
03:38
03:40
03:41
03:45
03:48
03:50
03:51
03:54
03:54
03:56
03:56
03:56
04:00
04:00
04:00
04:01
04:04
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:05
04:06
04:10
04:10
04:11
04:11
04:13
04:14
04:17
04:17
04:18
04:18
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:23
04:23
04:26
04:26
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:34
04:34
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:41



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Hauer Bernhard
Sprung Stephan
Lindner Stefan
Schuller Florian
Pichl Thomas
Zimmel Markus
Schuller Martin
Kraus Christian
Loidolt Manuel
Bohm Johann
Stark Reinhard
Piringer Gunter
Pfeffer Gerald
Zwettler Gerhard
Weissensteiner Christian
Letal Andreas

Ex| Daniel

Riemer Bernhard
Gschwentner Markus
Weidenauer Josef
Schaefer Bernhard
Pfeiffer Thomas
Kreutzer Martin
Dornhackl Alois
Weese Markus
AmsuR Lukas
Hengl Raimund
Pascher Willibald
Ramach Herbert
Loidl Roman
Kaderschabek Christian
Wald Bernhard
Bichl Johannes
Wagner Thomas
Hajicek Frantisek
Steiner Alfred

76
72
58
96
75
78
66
71
86
62
78
53
75
56
67
76
88
78
72
64
74
69
84
53
75
99
70
55
67
75
70
59
82
89
51
48

USC Atomic St Leonhard
ULC Horn

ULC Horn

ULC Horn

LT Gmind
LT Gmiind

SV LURS MAISSAU
UOG Allentsteig

scu kottes

ULC Horn

LTU Waidhofen/Th
Waldviertelcup

run2gether

AVC Praha

00:43:41
00:43:45
00:43:49
00:44:05
00:44:20
00:44:23
00:44:25
00:44:27
00:44:32
00:44:50
00:45:04
00:45:12
00:45:38
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:46:25
00:46:26
00:46:28
00:46:35
00:47:00
00:47:12
00:47:14
00:47:31
00:48:35
00:48:38
00:48:52
00:49:02
00:49:18
00:49:21
00:50:00
00:50:02
00:50:45
00:52:20
00:55:15
01:02:20
01:02:42

04:42
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:49
04:51
04:52
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:03
05:05
05:05
05:07
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:18
05:18
05:23
05:23
05:27
05:38
05:56
06:42
06:45



Rang Name

1 Ponwalter Sandra
2 Frihwirth Verena
3 Prokop Sina

4 Riener Petra

5 Neuhold Karin

6 Fischer Theresa

7 Scholler Sabine

8 Dintl Jasmin

9 Buchmann Jasmin
10 Stefal Katharina
11 Stefal Julia

12 Bartl Sabine

13 Taubéck Cornelia
14 Linsbauer Julia

15  Van-Dyck Gabi

16 Jamy-Stowasser Katrin
17 Hrovat Marlene

18 Harrer Herta

19 Reisel Irene

20 Kaderschabek Nikolett
21 Henein Carmen
22 Hackl Chelsea

Jo.

81
00
01
73
76
93
71
01
87
98
02
72
01
82
72
02
79
63
74
81
98
01

Verein/Ort
URC Spk Renner Langenlois
URC Spk Renner Langenlois
LT Gmind

Couleurdamen Waldmarks

NMS Horn

LTU Waidhofen/Th

NMS Horn

NMS Horn

NMS Horn

Netto

00:18:05
00:18:06
00:18:12
00:18:18
00:18:20
00:18:32
00:19:15
00:19:56
00:20:06
00:20:07
00:20:08
00:20:37
00:21:08
00:21:40
00:21:46
00:21:56
00:21:58
00:22:51
00:23:52
00:24:20
00:24:27
00:26:36

min/km
04:52
04:52
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:59
05:10
05:22
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:33
05:41
05:49
05:51
05:54
05:54
06:09
06:25
06:32
06:34
07:09



Rang Name

1 Langthaler Philip
2 Hable Daniel

3 Zellhofer Thomas
4 Trofeit Karl

5 Leeb Christian

6 Lamatsch Christian
7 Layr Nico

8 Becker Harald

9 Frihwirth Felix
10 Piringer Mario

11 Avdic Armin

12 Weiss Michael
13 Stefal Christian
14 Hainbdck Arthur
15 Bauer Marcel

16 Knierling Kevin
17 Judmann Lukas
18 Nemeth Erik

19 Van Dyck Hannes
20 Hable Johann

21 Bartl Philipp

22 Prokupek Karl

23 Sprung Raphael
24 Henein David

25 Landauf Philipp
26 Gehmayer Lukas
27 Korner Kurt

28 Reisel Andreas
29 Plattner Paul

30 Aschauer Simon
31 Schonhacker Felix
32 Jamy Florian

33  Jamy Lukas

Janka Dorian

Jo.

96

85
73
74
67
96
81
98
68
01
72
86

99
00
01

70
62

77
01
00

00
67
69
94
03
01
00
03
02

Verein/Ort
ULC Horn
ULC Horn

LTU Waidhofen/Th

LTU Waidhofen/Th

LTU Waidhofen/Th

Riegl LMS

URC Spk Renner Langenlois

NMS Horn
LTU Waidhofen/Th
ULC Horn
NMS Horn
NMS Horn
NMS Horn
NMS Horn

LTU Waidhofen/Th
SU Waidhofen EKT
ULC Horn

NMS Horn

NMS Horn
NMS Horn
NMS Horn
NMS Horn
NMS Horn

ITIZIZZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZCIZIZIZIZCIZEZLZEZLEZSZEZSLS A

Netto

00:12:57
00:13:32
00:13:44
00:14:46
00:14:49
00:14:52
00:15:17
00:15:35
00:16:41
00:16:55
00:16:55
00:17:34
00:17:38
00:17:54
00:18:35
00:18:43
00:18:44
00:18:59
00:20:00
00:20:18
00:20:31
00:20:33
00:20:44
00:21:10
00:21:11
00:21:30
00:21:32
00:21:55
00:23:06
00:24:09
00:24:39
00:24:39
00:27:39
00:28:09

min/km
03:29
03:38
03:42
03:58
03:59
04:00
04:07
04:11
04:29
04:33
04:33
04:43
04:44
04:49
05:00
05:02
05:02
05:06
05:23
05:27
05:31
05:31
05:34
05:41
05:42
05:47
05:47
05:53
06:13
06:30
06:38
06:38
07:26
07:34



